

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.3 TO 11 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
CC 2891-2893/2008

C.P.VELUSAMI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANCHI KAMAKOTI PEETAM CHART.TRUST & ORS
(Appln(s) for impleadment)
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Rohit Rao, Adv.
Ms. Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.
Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. A. Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vijaya Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.Ao. 3 to 11 (application for impleadment) to be taken
up alongwith the main matter.

(Madhu Bala)
Sr.PA

(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar